TER

FroR—UFEREE

expedia group

® media solutions

237721

HYOGO PREFRWC Q2 2019 USAU UKFRDE

May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

Report RetrievalDate: = August 04,2019

*
ﬁExpedia- Hotelscom hetwire ** travelocity wntﬁi_
ebookerscn #)elongid ﬂ-ﬁ.imsiaﬁﬁ.com lastminute.com.au




oxpedia group®

* media solutions
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o $73.7K ., May-20-2019 to Jul-19-2019
BS pezm S N M

’\ S2 1BmE((POS)
_,_ . a. Expedia Australia, Expedia US, Hotels.com France,
. Hotels.com Germany, Hotels.comUK

> Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia. It may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consentfrom Expedia. Any other use is strictly
prohibited.
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$42.8K 2.4M 2.0K 0.08% 576
LEER A FLviay St CTR /A%
POS Summary
BHE(POS) Ao FLwiay ] CTR
Expedia US 431,486 715 0.17%
Hotels.uk 580,257 148 0.03%
Expedia Australia 371,200 339 0.09%
Hotels.fr 404,082 369 0.09%
Hotels.de 570,378 404 0.07%
Grand Total 2,357,403 1,973 0.08%
2019/5/20-7/19 |4 >FLwi3> (2w oE |CTR WEE0 BV |TERE  |LEE
Expedia 2,357,403 1,973| 0.08%| 9,868,530 576| 4,494,000
Visiti Kinosaki 454,758 27,200| 5.98%]| 1,051,008 48 444,073 F4
2,901,832 102 =ps|

A0
480
= EEw
BIELS BRAHBE
$59,112 6.5
$14,155 1.3
$12,793 2.1
$6,456 0.7
$1,470 0.2
$93,986 2.2
WD FHLESE
#EIL 93986 42800
B&EM 0868530 4494000
1FJL=1058

>> This page provides conversion data for Display Ads served through DFP and PassportAds Display. The ROAS calculation incorporates only
Attributable Ad Spend, which represents spend for conversion measurable products including CPM Display, Takeovers and PassportAds

Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019
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This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia. It may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consent from Expedia. Any other use is strictly

prohibited.
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R5E LS BafR5E LS = EEH
$255.2K $255.2K 1.7K 1.4K
A14.4% YoY A14.4% YoY V-4.9% YoY A14.9% YoY
Production YoYSummary
$88E(POS) WS 5 LEYoY% BANK T&AEYoY% EEH EEHYoY%
ExpediaUS $155,148 13.0% 956 20.3% 830 15.0%
Hotels.com UK $43,356 152.8% 323 171.4% 222 80.5%
ExpediaAustralia $27,638 24.0% 177 9.3% 129 8.4%
Hotels.com France $20,717 86.5% 173 78.4% 123 12.8%
Hotels.com Germany $8,382 -76.2% 63 -89.6% 59 -47.8%
Grand Total $255,241 14.4% 1,692 -4.9% 1,363 14.9%
>> * This page reports overall production booking results Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia. It may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consent from Expedia. Any other use is strictly prohibited.
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EXP US

Hyogo, Arima Hot Springs
Hyogo, Awaiji

Hyogo, Himeji

Hyogo, Hyogo Others
Hyogo, Kinosaki Hot
Springs

Hyogo, Kobe

Grand Total

HCOM UK

Hyogo, Arima Hot Springs
Hyogo, Awaiji

Hyogo, Himeji

Hyogo, Kinosaki Hot
Springs

Hyogo, Kobe

Grand Total

EXP AU

Hyogo, Arima Hot Springs
Hyogo, Awaiji

Hyogo, Himeji

Hyogo, Hyogo Others
Hyogo, Kinosaki Hot
Springs

Hyogo, Kobe

Grand Total

2018
50

102
32

22

581
795

2018

11

96
119

2018

22

125
162

P Jnsyiary<)—ihig i

20194 b
45  -10%
8 0%
117 15%
15  -53%
30 36%
745 28%
960 21%

2019HI4ELE
8 100%
1 -86%
29  164%
10  900%
275 186%
323 171%

2019HI4ELE
4 -43%
5 25%
15 -32%

3

8 100%
142 14%
177 9%

HCOM FR

Hyogo, Arima Hot Springs
Hyogo, Himeji

Hyogo, Kinosaki Hot
Springs

Hyogo, Kobe

Grand Total

HCOM DE

Hyogo, Himeji
Hyogo, Kinosaki Hot
Springs

Hyogo, Kobe
Grand Total

2018

26

63
97

2018
544

59
606

2019HI4ELE
1
30 15%
18  125%
124 97%
173 78%
2019AT4E L
15 -97%
4 33%
44  -25%
63 -90%
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30%
27.29 o —
* 100% 994% wFIL
=) 20.9%
k= 60%
g 20% ° 544%
g 14.6%
S5 12.7% 50% o
L2 10.8% 40%
S 10% o 25.9%
2 7.6% 6.3% 19.6%
20%
0% e
° 0to6 7 t01314to 20 21 to.. 31 to 6061 to 90 91+ T i 0%
O (o} (o] O (o] (o]
J73)— KA GEER) —A
‘ 3
AR (D Se ATnsoRmE
44.9%
40%
40%
21.5%
19.6% 20% 171%
20% 15.8% 12.7%
6.3% 4.4% 1.9 1.3% 2.5%
0% N e 0.6% o% 77 —
2 3 4 5 6 8 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
>> * Includes Bookings Resulting from On-site DFP and PassportAds Conversions only Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia.lt may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consentfrom Expedia. Any other use is strictly prohibited.
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._5 40% 60% 56.8%
8
o
s
e 50% 40% 351%
S 20%
< 13.5%
8.1 8.1 8.1 209
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. (]
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0 - I I - - 0% o. [
0to6 7to1314to 2021 to..31to 6061 to90 91+
J7= NG L) —-A
I)—
‘ 3
* T L5 B EE
60% 40% 37.8%
30%
40% 24.3% 24.3%
20%
21.6%
20% 10.8%
10.8% 10%
2.7% 5.4% 2.7% 2.7%
0% — ] — 0% I
1 2 3 4 5 10 25 3 3.5 4
>> * Includes Bookings Resulting from On-site DFP and PassportAds Conversions only Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia.lt may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consentfrom Expedia. Any other use is strictly prohibited.
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30%
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o
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kS ° o,
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()
o 9.1%
= 10% 6.1 % 6.1 % 20%
Y 6.1%
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Oto6 7to13 14to 2021to.. 31 to 6061 to 90 91+
77*')— NG L9
‘ 3
AR (HD Se ATnsoRmE
40% 48.5%
33.3%
30% 40%
30.3%
20%
121% 20% 15.2%
10% 9.1%
6.1%
3.0% 3.0% 3.0%
0% e s . % 1
3 4 5 8 23 3 3.5 4 4.5
>> * Includes Bookings Resulting from On-site DFP and PassportAds Conversions only Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia.lt may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consentfrom Expedia. Any other use is strictly prohibited.
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30.4% 30.4% 100.0% =
30% 100% 0 RTIL
=
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S 20%
g 13.0%
2 0 50% 21.7%
S 10% 87% 8.7% 8.7% I 20%
0,
O0to6 14to020 21to30 31to60 61t090 91+
I73)— NG L9
‘ 3
MRS (B Se ATnsoRmE
80% 73.9% 65.2%
60%
60%
40%
40%
0,
20% 13.0% 20%  43.0%
8.7% o 8.7% 8.7% 4.3%
4.3% o
0% _ _.. 0% - - -
2 3 28 25 4.5
>> * Includes Bookings Resulting from On-site DFP and PassportAds Conversions only Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia.lt may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consentfrom Expedia. Any other use is strictly prohibited.
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0, 0, —_
33.3% 33.3% 1005 100.0% RFIL
30%
D
£ 50.0% 50.0%
g
5 2% 167% 16.7% 40%
° 50%
i
0,
= 10% 20%
0,
0% 0% 0%
0to6 21to030 31 to60 91+
ONCL9)
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MRS (B Se ATnsoRmE
83.3% 50.0%
80%
40%
60% 33.3%
40%
20% 16.7%
20% 16.7%
1 3.5 4.5
>> * Includes Bookings Resulting from On-site DFP and PassportAds Conversions only Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia.lt may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consentfrom Expedia. Any other use is strictly prohibited.
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SATAT L Fts B #TA A Fyiay 20 CTR

006 1510818:Expedia.com(USA)Responsive

(1320x742, 990x1320,491x872)Home May20,2019  Jul19,2019 65,218 324 0.50%
Page*Native Marque

007 1475428:Expedia.com(USA)Responsive

(1320x742,990x1320, May 20,2019  Jul19,2019 43,479 197 0.45%
491x872)ROSSearchNative Marquee

008
1475430:Expedia.com May20,2019  Jul19,2019 130,432 99 0.08%

(USA)160x600ROS**

009 1510819:Expedia.com
(USA)532x299ROSSearchNative Tiles1,2,3 ~ May20,2019  Jul19,2019 e 95 SR

013 1510832:ExpediaAustraliaResponsive

(1320x742,990x1320, May19,2019  Jul19,2019 40,000 186 0.47%
491x872)ROSSearchNative Marquee

014 1510834:Expedia

Australia532x299R0SSearchNative Tiles1, 2, May 19,2019 Jul19,2019 200,003 82 0.04%
3

015 1510833:Expedia

Australia160x600ROSResultsRight1 May 19,2019  Jul19,2019 42,308 49 0.12%
016 1510835:ExpediaAustralia7z40x50R0S** May 19,2019 Jul19,2019 88,889 22 0.02%

019 1510838:Hotels.comUKResponsive
(1320x742,990x1320,491x872)Home May 20,2019  Jul19,2019 31,234 40 0.13%
Page*Native Marquee

020 1510839:Hotels.com UKResponsive
(160x600,468x60, 300x50)HotelsResultsLeft May20,2019  Jul19,2019 49,945 9 0.02%
1, InfiniteS

021 1510842:Hotels.com

UK160x600HotelsInfosite/Details + May 20,2019  Jul19,2019 49,977 18 0.04%
ResultsLeft1
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022 1510844:Hotels.com UK160x600,
300x250,728x90ROS**

023 1510845:Hotels.com UKResponsive
(970x90,728x90,468x60,300x50)ROS* *

024

1510846:Hotels.com

UK300x250ROS *Right 1

027 1510885:Hotels.comFranceResponsive
(1320x742, 990x1320,491x872)Home
Page*Native Marque

028 1510888:Hotels.comFranceResponsive
(970x90, 728x90,468x60,300x50)Home
Page*Center Top

029 1510886:Hotels.comFranceResponsive
(970x90, 728x90,468x60,300x50)ROS**

030
1510887:Hotels.com
France160x600ROS**

033 1510892:Hotels.comGemanyResponsive
(1320x742, 990x1320,491x872)Home

Page*Native Marqu

034 1510893:Hotels.com
Gemany160x600ROS*Right1

035 1510894:Hotels.com Germany160x600,
300x250,728x90ROS**

GrandTotal

b=

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

May 20,2019

#TH

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

Jul19,2019

199,963

99,161

44,444

80,002

79,977

199,659

71,327

249,047

250,004

2,357,403

2Uv9

45

29

80

23

126

140

106

252

46

1,973

CTR

0.03%

0.01%

0.01%

0.18%

0.03%

0.16%

0.07%

0.15%

0.10%

0.02%

0.08%
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& W Gy

974 0.05%
Impressions icks CIR
Merchandising Email Details
Creative Name EndDate Impressions Clicks CTR
Hyogo Prefecture_Jun 20, 2019 send 8/8/2019 167,119 91 0.05%
Hyogo Prefecture_May 22, 2019 send 8/8/2019 1,721,760

883 0.05%

>> Report Period: May 20, 2019 to July 19, 2019

This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia. It may not be duplicated or distributed to any third party without prior written consent from Expedia. Any other use is strictly
prohibited.



Social Media Results

Social Media Channel Impressions Engagement
Facebook 21"May 2019 258 98] 3,636 5054
Instagram 215" May 2019 197,981 554 3 592
Twitter 21°"May 2019 32 335 20 87
Expedia (Default) with Hyogo: =
The Heart of Japan. O Instagram Expedla @Expedia - May 21 v
Sonsaled W & owedi a Discover a world of enchanting times and Japanese cultural
?\scwer aw;md |°f 9“‘;“3”““9;“59 ar:ﬁ » Aponeered wonders —where you'll find Kobe beef, World Heritage Sites, hot
anese cultural wonders—where you'll fin : 4 o
Kég;s beef, World Heritage Sites, hor spring sprlnlg Itowns, stunning waterfalls... even ninja workshops! Feel the
towns, stunning waterfalls... even ninja magic in Hyogo: short.url/aBeXyZ

workshops! Feel the magic in Hyogo.

https://www fa | Leam were ‘ https://twitter.com/Expedia/status/11308
e oav | o comirBricy 80565792946725
o} - . ram.com X
ortoncon cis/1015596135 S | R MFadverti
Explore now 4852680 er
Impressions The number of times the posts appeared in socialnewsfeeds
Clicks to Site The number of times users clicked the link in the post to go to the site

Total Engagement The total number of likes, favorites, +1s, shares, retweets, comments, replies and clicks that the post received

expedia group

. . This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia. It may not be duplicated or
~ media solutions distributed to any third party without prior written consent from Expedia. Any other use is strictlyprohibited.



aExpedia' Add your property | Hello, Ayako v MyLists[EQl My Trips Support v English = USD § « B

Flights Hotels Bundle and Save Cars Cruises ThingstoDo Vacation Rentals Deals Mobile

OOO

B Hotel Leaving from Going to ™ ; - . f-" ] Z . & " ‘, -

¥ Flight ’ 2 ‘ 3 ‘
only Departing Retuming : % 3 3 ) . 2 - RN—= tl_ lz_ggﬁﬁﬂﬂ%;&

Hotel Rooms  Adults (18 +] Children (0-17) = - - PR : - 3 407 2 738
e Ko ; wa ° ’ i i 7 . =i " ' '

I ooy nced a el for part of my bip 'f' ; : ' . E.Li" 7,7u‘ 219 /73

Economy v

Foliow Hyogo [}

HYOGO
Unforgettable experiences you will find nowhere else

Hyogo is part of Japan's Kansai area, right next to Kyoto and Osaka. It's full of enchanting experiences for visitors to enjoy:
world-famous Kobe beef, World Heritage Sites like Himeji Castle, yukata-clad strolls through the hot spring town of Kinosaki
Onsen, resorts on Awaji Island, and much more. Come to Hyogo, and discover another side of Japan.

Landing Page URL -
https.//www.expedia.com/g/pt/ms-dest-hyogo-20197/angid=1033

exped iq g ro U p w  https.//www.expedia.com.au/g/pt/ms-dest-hyogo-au-2019

. . This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia. It may not be duplicated or
media solutions distributed to any third party without prior written consent from Expedia. Any other use is strictly prohibited.



http://www.expedia.com/g/pt/ms-dest-hyogo-2019?langid=1033
http://www.expedia.com.au/g/pt/ms-dest-hyogo-au-2019

8 Hotels.com™ & Yourbookings  Create account

Packages & Flights  Groups &Meetings  Listyowrproperly  Hotels.com® Rewards

Q Find a place to stay

4 - V O
City. landmark, property name, sddress or post code ’ 4| S 3 O O
Check in Check out ¢ : ; ) o ¥ 3
24072010 14| |2so7zote M \ ;W i f
Wednesday Thursday night - -

POS R—TE1—# = —ThREER
Rooms - g i E ¢ ! : ' %

1 room. 2 adults v

RAY 387 342
IR 313 287

— | ESE 212 189
HYOGO

Unforgettable experiences you won't find anywhere else

Hyogo is part of Japan's Kansai area, right nexd to Kyolo and Osaka. Its full of enchanting experiences for visitors
1o enjoy: world-famous Kobe beef; World Heritage Sites like Himeji Castle; yukata-clad strolls through the hot spring
fown of Kinosaki Onsen; resorts on Awaji Island; and much more. Come to Hyogo and discover another side of

poi It g 5t

See More ’
LS

Landing Page URL —
https://uk.notels.com/page/ms-dest-hyogo-2019-uk/2pos=HCOM_UK&locale=en_GB

. . https://fr.notels.com/page/ms-dest-hyogo-2019-fr/2pos=HCOM_FR&locale=fr_FR
expedia group

https://de.hotels.com/page/ms-dest-hyogo-2019-de/2pos=HCOM_DE&locale=de_DE

. . This document and the information contained within this document are confidential and proprietary to Expedia. It may not be duplicated or
media solutions distributed to any third party without prior written consent from Expedia. Any other use is strictlyprohibited.
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